Founded in 2002, Corioliss is an unconventional brand created by an
freedom, individuality and creativity.
We are pioneers in the use of titanium in plates and are dedicated to challenging
the traditional rules of the hair industry with a unique and innovative range
of products.
Corioliss is the favorite of professionals thanks to the undisputed quality of
our product and has a loyal following in the international market.
From the original classic models to limited edition versions, we have a

CHROMIQUE
BARRILET
EN CÉRAMIQUE
LÉGÈRE
POILS
SOUPLES
SCELLÉS
POIGNÉE À
CANNELURES
SOUPLES
ÉPINGLE
DE SECTION
SOUPLE
THE BRUSH
THE BRUSH
BCC16XXS02 - 16 mm
BCC25XXS02 - 25 mm
BCC33XXS02 - 33 mm
BCC43XXS02 - 43 mm
BCC53XXS02 - 53 mm
CARACTÉRISTIQUES ET AVANTAGES
Elle possède un barillet en céramique recouvert de tourmaline et de nanoparticules
d'argent pour contrôler les variations thermiques. Cela permet de contrôler la
variation thermique : lorsque la température augmente, il change de couleur.